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ARRIVO ASSOLUTO

 NUM ATLETA F/M ANNO CAT DISTANZA T.GARA
1 27 RUSSO GIACOMO M 1997 RAG 1000 14.10,4
2 24 COBETTO LISA F 1997 RAG 1000 16.15,2
3 2 ARIENTI MATTEO M 1982 M25 1000 18.30,1
4 20 SANTAMBROGIO LUCIANO M 1960 M50 1000 18.47,3
5 13 LAZZATI FILIPPO M 1971 RAG 1000 19.28,3
6 19 SANESI LORENZO M 1977 M40 1000 19.29,1
7 10 CAVALLARI STEFANO M 1968 M40 1000 19.34,5
8 14 MATTAREI DANIELA F 1984 M25 1000 21.15,0
9 28 RUSSO ENRICO M 1962 M45 1000 21.24,1

10 29 PAVAN GUALTIERO M 1952 M55 1000 21.28,9
11 25 NESTASIO SILVIA F 1966 M45 1000 21.42,2
12 26 COSTANTINI NICOLA M 1967 M40 1000 21.49,1
13 15 PAOLEMILIO DAVIDE M 1975 M35 1000 26.25,1
14 7 BRUSATI SERGIO M 1964 M45 1000 26.35,7
15 1 AJOLFI FLAVIA F 1957 M50 1000 32.35,6
16 11 CORDELLA ANDREA M 1973 M35 2000 36.48,9
17 8 BUONO CARLO M 1962 M45 2000 37.12,7
18 4 BEGOTTI MOSE' M 1978 M30 2000 38.44,5
19 17 RUSSO RITO DOMENICO M 1965 M45 2000 39.35,9
20 21 STERCOLI GUIDO M 1971 M40 2000 39.47,9
21 12 DI TOMMASO LUCA M 1972 M35 2000 40.29,1
22 100 STEFANO CAVALLARI M 1968 M40 2000 40.52,8
23 6 BOZZETTI MARCO M 1973 M35 2000 41.14,2
24 18 SALA VALERIO MASSIMO M 1959 M50 2000 44.48,1
25 5 BISSI LUIGI MAURIZIO M 1962 M45 2000 45.42,6
26 16 PESETTI GIANNI M 1959 M50 2000 46.03,1
27 23 TRENTIN STEFANO M 1965 M45 2000 48.57,4

 3 BARBERIS GIANFRANCO M 1964 M45 2000 ASS
 9 CAMAGGI ANTONIO M 1971 M40 2000 ASS
 22 TRENTIN ERMES M 1966 M45 2000 ASS

ARRIVO FEMMINILE

 NUM ATLETA F/M ANNO CAT DISTANZA T.GARA PUNT
1 24 COBETTO LISA F 1997 RAG 1000 16.15,2 100

1 14 MATTAREI DANIELA F 1984 M25 1000 21.15,0 100

1 25 NESTASIO SILVIA F 1966 M45 1000 21.42,2 100

1 1 AJOLFI FLAVIA F 1957 M50 1000 32.35,6 100

ARRIVO MASCHILE

 NUM ATLETA F/M ANNO CAT DISTANZA T.GARA
1 27 RUSSO GIACOMO M 1997 RAG 1000 14.10,4 100

1 2 ARIENTI MATTEO M 1982 M25 1000 18.30,1 100

1 19 SANESI LORENZO M 1977 M30 1000 19.29,1 100
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1 15 PAOLEMILIO DAVIDE M 1975 M35 1000 26.25,1 100

1 13 LAZZATI FILIPPO M 1971 M40 1000 19.28,3 100
2 10 CAVALLARI STEFANO M 1968 M40 1000 19.34,5 90
3 26 COSTANTINI NICOLA M 1967 M40 1000 21.49,1 80

1 28 RUSSO ENRICO M 1962 M45 1000 21.24,1 100
2 7 BRUSATI SERGIO M 1964 M45 1000 26.35,7 90

1 20 SANTAMBROGIO LUCIANO M 1960 M50 1000 18.47,3 100

1 29 PAVAN GUALTIERO M 1952 M55 1000 21.28,9 100

1 4 BEGOTTI MOSE' M 1978 M30 2000 38.44,5 100

1 11 CORDELLA ANDREA M 1973 M35 2000 36.48,9 100
2 12 DI TOMMASO LUCA M 1972 M35 2000 40.29,1 90
3 6 BOZZETTI MARCO M 1973 M35 2000 41.14,2 80

1 21 STERCOLI GUIDO M 1971 M40 2000 39.47,9 100
2 100 STEFANO CAVALLARI M 1968 M40 2000 40.52,8 90

 9 CAMAGGI ANTONIO M 1971 M40 2000 ASS

1 8 BUONO CARLO M 1962 M45 2000 37.12,7 100
2 17 RUSSO RITO DOMENICO M 1965 M45 2000 39.35,9 90
3 5 BISSI LUIGI MAURIZIO M 1962 M45 2000 45.42,6 80
4 23 TRENTIN STEFANO M 1965 M45 2000 48.57,4 70

 3 BARBERIS GIANFRANCO M 1964 M45 2000 ASS
 22 TRENTIN ERMES M 1966 M45 2000 ASS

1 18 SALA VALERIO MASSIMO M 1959 M50 2000 44.48,1 100
2 16 PESETTI GIANNI M 1959 M50 2000 46.03,1 90
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